Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X 0C PLUS

RTX5080 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16

(3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5080

GEFORCE RTX 5080

GEFORCE RTX 5070
256BIT VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070

GEFORCE RTX 5070
16GB GDRR7 256
1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070

16G INSPIRE 3X OC VGA

16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7

TI 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS

B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP

TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

.899,00

.999,00

.999,00

.999,00

.999,00

.899,00

.990,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



